Orta Basınçlı Salyangoz Fan
Orta Basınçlı Salyangoz Fan Teknik Resim
 A
D
 E
 F
 C
 B
A
(mm)MODEL B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
A1
(mm)
A2
(mm)
450 500 350 150 150 100TİFA-SMPF-150-A
550TİFA-SMPF-150-B 600 375 150 150 100
550TİFA-SMPF-150-C 600 400 150 150 100
600TİFA-SMPF-180 600 450 180 150 150
600TİFA-SMPF-200 675 475 200 200 150
01
02
03
04
05
650TİFA-SMPF-220 675 525 220 200 18006
700TİFA-SMPF-250 775 550 250 200 20007
750TİFA-SMPF-300-A 825 625 300 300 20008
800TİFA-SMPF-300-B 900 625 300 300 20009
900TİFA-SMPF-350 1000 750 350 275 25010
1000TİFA-SMPF-400-A 1050 750 400 325 25011
1000TİFA-SMPF-400-B 1150 750 400 375 25012
1050TİFA-SMPF-500 1200 850 500 425 27513
1100TİFA-SMPF-550-A 1300 950 550 425 27514
1200TİFA-SMPF-550-B 1400 950 550 425 37515
Salyangoz Fan Orta Basınçlı Tekn�k Tablosu